
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 8 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'37.30
2 5 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.86
3 6 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.19
4 4 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'39.52
5 3 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.68
6 2 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.51
7 7 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.54
8 1 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.19
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Serie 2
1 2 QUERCINI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'43.35
2 6 BERTOLINO Marco 2002 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'43.48
3 5 CONTI Valentino 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.83
4 4 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'52.21
5 3 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'52.33
6 1 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.08
7 7 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'54.79
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Serie 3
1 4 TONDINA Agostino 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'54.58
2 5 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'55.79
3 3 BONTEMPI Nicholas 2003 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 2'11.27
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'37.30
2 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.86
3 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.19
4 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'39.52
5 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.68
6 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.51
7 QUERCINI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'43.35
8 BERTOLINO Marco 2002 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'43.48
9 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.54

10 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.19
11 CONTI Valentino 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.83
12 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'52.21
13 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'52.33
14 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.08
15 TONDINA Agostino 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'54.58
16 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'54.79
17 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'55.79
18 BONTEMPI Nicholas 2003 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 2'11.27
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